ALL-DAY
MENU

Monday - Thursday:

Adult S 41.99
Child (5-10) S 19.99
Kid (0-4) S 3.00

Friday - Sunday & Holidays:

Adult S 44.99
Child (5-10) S 19.99
Kid (0-4) S 3.00

Peanut Allergy Warning
@’A Our table seasoning & Ssamjang
contain peanut products.

9 Please make sure all foods are fully
cooked before dining.

Seating limit is 2 hours. / Last call is 20
minutes before your seating limit ends. /

You will be kindly ask to forego your table for

the next guests once you reach the seating
limit. When the seating limit is reached, all
the leftover food (rare & cooked) will be
charged at $5 per 100g. / 15% of the TOTAL
AMOUNT gratuity will be added for group of
six people and more. / Please let us know if
you have any food allergy or sensitivity.
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STEAK

SWEET SOY BEEF BRISKET
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PORK BELLY
(THICK CUT)

JAPANESE STYLE | SAUSAGE
PORK SAUSAGE e v



MARINATED LAMB
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CHICKEN WING




Seafood

SHRIMP

SAKE STEAMED
CLAM
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Vegetable

HONEY SWEET
POTATO (IN FOIL)

PINEAPPLE

ZUCCHINI

New

MUSHROOM
MEDLEY
(IN FOIL)

BUTTER
CORN
(IN FOIL)

KING OYSTER
MUSHROOM

WHITE
MUSHROOM
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DRINK
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Sofe Drink

OOLONG TEA ::ccoceececeeccccenee GLASS
v —O >R Bk PITCHER
PLUM JUICE :ccccreceerrcccnccnns GLASS
X1 —R ] M PITCHER
PINEAPPLE JUICE :--:----:--- GLASS
INAF TN 12— PITCHER
BT
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IN—N)T 14— | FEE

GREEN TEA (HOT) :ccccececececececececencns

COKE (FREE REFILL) +cececcececececcececens
43—/ AR

DIET COKE (FREE REFILL) +--++--e+-se+--
ATy hd—=7 [ IEAIR

ICE TEA (FREE REFILL) +reseeeeresceresces
TARTA— | UKELZR

GINGERALE (FREE REFILL) -+
VIV —T )b [ FHUK

SPRITE (FREE REFILL) .....................
A7 74 | B

$4.00
$9.00

$4.00
$9.00

$4.00
$9.00

3.00

1.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00



